
Donata
HE60-CH



NR Z RYS. OPIS ILOŚĆ
1 Auxiliary handle button 1

2 Pro-cyclical rod 1

3 Main button spring 1

4 Dial rod 1

5 Auxiliary handle button extension spring 1

6 Main button 1

7 Left house 1

8 Press board 1

9 Tapping screw ST4×14 17

10 Right house 1

11 Positioning pin 2

12 Capacitor 1

13 Power cord 1

14 Cable set 1

15 Terminal block 1

16 Switch black 1

17 Switch red 1

18 Cylindrical inductor 2

19 Tapping screw ST4×14 17

20 Safe cover 1

21 Tapping screw ST4×14 17

22 Brush holder 2

23 Tapping screw ST3×8 2

24 Carbon brush 2

25 Motor cover 4

26 Screw M4×16 4

27 Stator 1

28 Tapping screw 1

29 Bearing 607 1

30 Rotor 1

31 Bearing 608 1

32 Retaining ring 1

33 Certer support 1

34 Tapping screw ST5×18 2

35 Spring gasket φ5 4

36 Gasket φ5 2

37 Nut M5 6

38 Steel 1

39 Lining ring 8

40 Blade 2

41 Blade gasket 8

42 Screw M5×14 6

43 Spring gasket φ5 4

44 Hex screws M5×28 2

45 Left tooth nut M6 1

46 Gaskets 3

47 Hex screws M5×8 4

48 Needle bearing 0808 2

49 Big gear 1

50 Eccentric block cover 2

51 Steel pad 1

52 Blade cover 1

HE60-CH


